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PP1
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Christof Dominik SLG Passauer Land BDMP 70039 297 10
2. Rodler Christian SLG Passauer Land BDMP 32254 296 10
3. Pail Richard LH Graz St-1003210 296 10
4. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 295 8
5. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 293 9
6. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 292 10
7. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 5907 292 7
8. Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal STMK 8 291 4
9. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 290 7

10. Leuzinger Daniel SLG Stoaberg BDMP 62191 290 7
11. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8955 290 3
12. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 289 6
13. Jung Markus SLG Traunstein D 5 289 5
14. Dillinger Martin SLG Stoaberg BDMP 60425 288 4
15. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 288 4
16. Weiß Herbert SLG Passauer Land BDMP 65350 287 8
17. Fambach Andreas LHA Linz 2586 287 6
18. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 287 4
19. Deibel Franco SLG Stoaberg 0 286 5
20. Pichler Josef GSSV Griesk. 8259 286 2
21. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 284 4
22. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 284 3
23. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 283 4
24. Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 282 8
25. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 803 282 5
26. Möller Lars SLG Stoaberg BDMP 55288 278 5
27. Spieleder Andreas SLG Stoaberg D 11 278 4
28. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 5094 278 3
29. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 277 3
30. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 276 7
31. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 274 4
32. Rabenbauer Florian SLG Stoaberg 0 272 3
33. Eckl Christian SLG Stoaberg BDMP 70018 272 1
34. Pucher Robert HSV Stadl-Paura 4834 270 2
35. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 270 2
36. Pumberger Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2238 268 3
37. Schindler Stefan SLG Traunstein BDMP 32739 260
38. Kandlbinder Gerhard SLG Stoaberg D 7 258 1
39. Dillinger Susanne SLG Stoaberg D 22 256 1
40. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 2481 254 4
41. Thomas Mario SLG Traunstein BDMP 43951 245 1
42. Lang Thomas FlorianSLG Stoaberg D 4 244 1
43. Angerbauer Karl SLG Traunstein D 13 237 2
44. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 235 3
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PP1 optical
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Rodler Christian SLG Passauer Land BDMP 32254 298 20
2. Fambach Andreas LHA Linz 2586 298 13
3. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8955 297 11
4. Christof Dominik SLG Passauer Land BDMP 70039 297 8
5. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 296 12
6. Pail Richard LH Graz St-1003210 296 11
7. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 5907 295 13
8. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 293 6
9. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 292 13

10. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 803 292 7
11. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 292 4
12. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 291 4
13. Möller Lars SLG Stoaberg BDMP 55288 290 10
14. Dillinger Martin SLG Stoaberg BDMP 60425 289 11
15. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 289 5
16. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 286 11
17. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 286 4
18. Leuzinger Daniel SLG Stoaberg BDMP 62191 284 7
19. Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal STMK 8 283 7
20. Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 283 2
21. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 283 1
22. Jung Markus SLG Traunstein D 5 282 3
23. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 281 3
24. Weiß Herbert SLG Passauer Land BDMP 65350 275 2
25. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 2481 274 8
26. Lang Thomas FlorianSLG Stoaberg D 4 272 3
27. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 271 3
28. Dillinger Susanne SLG Stoaberg D 22 270 4
29. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 260 2
30. Reinhardt Thomas GSSV Griesk. 6061 159
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PP3 AUT
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Pail Richard LH Graz St-1003210 294 8
2. Christof Dominik SLG Passauer Land BDMP 70039 293 10
3. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 293 4
4. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 292 8
5. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 5907 291 11
6. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 288 5
7. Dillinger Martin SLG Stoaberg BDMP 60425 287 5
8. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 285 6
9. Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal STMK 8 283 4

10. Jung Markus SLG Traunstein D 5 277 1
11. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 276 3
12. Fambach Andreas LHA Linz 2586 274 4
13. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 268 3
14. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 266 4
15. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 266 2
16. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 260 1
17. Thomas Mario SLG Traunstein BDMP 43951 247 1
18. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 246 2
19. Schindler Stefan SLG Traunstein BDMP 32739 246 2

PP4 AUT
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 5907 287 5
2. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 287 5
3. Christof Dominik SLG Passauer Land BDMP 70039 286 7
4. Pail Richard LH Graz St-1003210 282 4
5. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 280 7
6. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 276 7
7. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 274 2
8. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 271
9. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 271

10. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8955 267
11. Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal STMK 8 249 1
12. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 246
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PP1 Rifle
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 293 13
2. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 290 7
3. Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal STMK 8 287 6
4. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 285 3
5. Eckelsberger Alex HSV Ried 450 285 3
6. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 284 8
7. Pumberger Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2238 284 5
8. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 284 5
9. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 283 5

10. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 283 4
11. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 5094 283 1
12. Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 282 5
13. Spieleder Andreas SLG Stoaberg D 11 281 8
14. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 281 6
15. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 281 2
16. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 279 2
17. Schwöllinger Georg USS Burgkirchen 6326 278 8
18. Schwöllinger Dominik USS Burgkirchen 6037 277 8
19. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 277 8
20. Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Griesk. 4750 275 1
21. Angerbauer Karl SLG Traunstein D 13 273 3
22. Pucher Robert HSV Stadl-Paura 4834 272 4
23. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 272
24. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 271 4
25. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 271 1
26. Reinhardt Thomas GSSV Griesk. 6061 271
27. Kohout Markus LHA Linz 2632 269 4
28. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 269 4
29. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 2481 268 2
30. Zeppetzauer Oliver SV 9mm SBG 17 263
31. Deibel Franco SLG Stoaberg 0 244
32. Weinberger Peter IHS 5912 230
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PP1 UHR
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Rodler Christian SLG Passauer Land BDMP 32254 299 18
2. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 298 13
3. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 297 19
4. Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal STMK 8 297 12
5. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 296 15
6. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 296 10
7. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 5094 295 10
8. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 294 9
9. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 293 8

10. Eckl Christian SLG Stoaberg BDMP 70018 292 7
11. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 803 289 6
12. Gross Franz Werner IHS 5913 288 6
13. Pumberger Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2238 288 5
14. Angerbauer Karl SLG Traunstein D 13 287 7
15. Reinhardt Thomas GSSV Griesk. 6061 284 4
16. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 284 3
17. Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 284
18. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 282 2
19. Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Griesk. 4750 279 3
20. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 274 3
21. Schwöllinger Georg USS Burgkirchen 6326 273 2
22. Thomas Mario SLG Traunstein BDMP 43951 265 1
23. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 256 4
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Magnum
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Rodler Christian SLG Passauer Land BDMP 32254 299 16
2. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 297 12
3. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 293 8
4. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 293 7
5. Christof Dominik SLG Passauer Land BDMP 70039 291 9
6. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 291 7
7. Eckl Christian SLG Stoaberg BDMP 70018 290 8
8. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 803 289 6
9. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 288 4

10. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 287 2
11. Dillinger Martin SLG Stoaberg BDMP 60425 285 5
12. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 285 3
13. Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 281
14. Leuzinger Daniel SLG Stoaberg BDMP 62191 280 2
15. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8955 280
16. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 276 2
17. Pichler Josef GSSV Griesk. 8259 276 2
18. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 276 1
19. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 275 5
20. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 274 2
21. Spieleder Andreas SLG Stoaberg D 11 272 2
22. Angerbauer Karl SLG Traunstein D 13 268 3
23. Lang Thomas FlorianSLG Stoaberg D 4 268
24. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 266 4
25. Schindler Stefan SLG Traunstein BDMP 32739 263 1
26. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 261 2
27. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 247 4
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Super Magnum
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 294 11
2. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 293 8
3. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 285 5
4. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 283 9
5. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 281 2
6. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 279 6
7. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 278 5
8. Spieleder Andreas SLG Stoaberg D 11 274 3
9. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 272 3

10. Eckl Christian SLG Stoaberg BDMP 70018 272 3
11. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 270 3
12. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8955 262 1
13. Pichler Josef GSSV Griesk. 8259 257 7
14. Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 254
15. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 252 1
16. Zeppetzauer Oliver SV 9mm SBG 17 252
17. Christof Dominik SLG Passauer Land BDMP 70039 245 5

Super Magnum optical
Platz Name Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 299 10
2. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 290 2
3. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8955 285 3
4. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 284 4
5. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 283 1
6. Jung Markus SLG Traunstein D 5 281 2
7. Christof Dominik SLG Passauer Land BDMP 70039 278 6
8. Eckl Christian SLG Stoaberg BDMP 70018 277 6
9. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 267 4

10. Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 267 1
11. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 254
12. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 223
13. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 185 5
14. Fuchs Robert SV 9mm BDMP 17954 97
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